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52. DEUTSCHE EISSCHIESS-MEISTERSCHAFT 1984

HERREN - MANNSCHAFTEN am 4./5. 2. 1984·in ROSENHEIM

ERG E B N I S :

Platz Mannschaft/Verein Punkte .Stöcke Note

1.

2.

und Deutscher Meister
ESV Weiss-Blau München e. V. 46 : 2
(Glasl Heinrich, Dirnberger Max, Donner
Herbert, Schmideder Ludwig, Schrnidhofer
Ludwig)

Isartaler ES München 42 : 6
(Kretschmann Hans, Hösl Josef, Hartl Karl,
Käser Franz, Pitzek Ferdinand)

566:126 4.492

520:192 2.708

516: 190 2.7153.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

{"/> •
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

ESC-Aham
(Winkler Helmut, Reitlmeier Johann,
Haufellner Xaver, Winkler Michael,
Nußbaumer Helmut)

SC-Zwiesel

ESV-Innenstetten-Egg

MSC-Mannheim

EC-Hauzenberg

EC-Straubing

EC-Ehra Aiterhofen

SK-Bayer Uerdingen

PSV-Berlin I

EC-Krefeld

ESC-Stuttgart Vaihingen

MTG-Mannheim

ESV-Priedrichshafen

ESC~Eskimo Bad Nauheim

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

VERC-Lauterbach

TV-Erpolzheim

WSV-Braunlage

PSV-Berlin 11

WSC-Oberhöchstadt

TSV-Schott Mainz

Hamburger LEV

EC-Eishoppers Bad Nauheim

38 : 10

38 : 10

36 : 12

35 : 13

34 :14

34 :14

25 : 23

25 : 23

24 :24

24 :24

22 :26

21 :27

21 : 27

19 : 29

18 : 30

16 :32

16 : 32

14 :34

12 : 36

12 : 36

12 : 36

9 :39·

7 : 41

468:192

505:219

430:268

465:212

466:235

434:244

389:319

293:383

283:392

319:376

336:370

314:411

289:410

258:437

291: 406

284:437

226:459

250:445

246:474

220:524

207:531

187:510

2.437

2.305

1. 604

2.193

1.982

1.778

1.219

0.765

0.721

0.648

0.908

0.763

0.704

0.59

0.716

0.649

0.492

0.561

0.518

0.419

0.389

0.366

Schiedsrichter:

M. pri/U.-zv, Wettkampfleiter:

E. List


